DPM-300
Large Display Modbus Scanner
Actual Size Digit
● Large 1.80" Digits
● Dual-Line 6-Digit Display
● Readable from up to 100 Feet (30 Meters) Away
● Superluminous Sunlight Readable Display
● NEMA 4X, IP65 Rated Field Mountable Enclosure

GAL
Front View
ordering information
DPM-300 Large Display Modbus Scanner Models
85-265 VAC
Model
12-24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD2-6080-6H0-BM PD2-6080-7H0-BM No Options
PD2-6080-6H7-BM PD2-6080-7H7-BM 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
Connections
Connector labeling for a fully loaded DPM-300
2.63" (67 mm)